Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2023 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Master of Technology

Branch :

Artificial Intelligence

TC : Total Credits

Al602 : Major Project Il

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

Name

ABHISHEK DOBHAL

SHUBHAM SINGH

ALANKAR MAHAJAN

SHUBHAM PACHNANDA

BHAVESH MISHRA

MITHLESH UPADHYAY

DEEPANKER RAWAT

SHUBHAM AGARWAL

ALOK PANDEY

AKANSHA MITTAL

HRITICK PASBOLA

YASHASVI PASBOLA

MADHAV KUMAR

DT : Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K21/AF1/01

2K21/AFI1/02

2K21/AF1/04

2K21/AFI1/05

2K21/AFI/06

2K21/AFI/07

2K21/AFI1/08

2K21/AFI1/09

2K21/AFI/11

2K21/AFI/12

2K21/AFI/14

2K21/AFI/16

2K21/AFI/17

Al602

12

A+

B+

B+

AB : Absent

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

TC

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

1570

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem: IV

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA

9.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Date: 27/06/2023

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

Papers Failed
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Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2023 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1570
Program : Master of Technology

Sem: IV
Branch : Artificial Intelligence
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

AI602 : Major Project Il

Sr.No Name Roll No. Al602 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 12

14 LAVENDRA GAUTAM 2K21/AFI/18 A+ 12 9.00

15 ADITYA JAIN 2K21/AF1/20 A 12 8.00

16 AALE RASOOL 2K21/AFI/21 A+ 12 9.00

17 NITIN SAHU 2K21/AFI/22 At 12 9.00

18 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2K21/AFI/23 A+ 12 9.00

19 HARSHIT SINGH 2K21/AFI/24 B+ 12 7.00

20 VINEET TOMAR 2K21/AFI/25 A+ 12 9.00

21 KAPIL KUMAR YADAV 2K21/AF1/26 A+ 12 9.00

22 KIRAN BARI 2K21/AFI/27 A+ 12 9.00

23 SAURABH SHARMA 2K21/AF1/28 B+ 12 7.00

24 UTKARSH SINGH 2K21/AFI/29 A+ 12 9.00

25 BARSHA BISWAS 2K21/AF1/30 A+ 12 9.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \.__/—»'—\ X~
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