Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY, 2023 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Program: Master of Technology

Branch: Artificial Intelligence

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

Al602 : Major Project II

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	AI602	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	12			
1	ABHISHEK DOBHAL	2K21/AFI/01	A+	12	9.00	
2	SHUBHAM SINGH	2K21/AFI/02	A	12	8.00	
	OHODHAW SHIOH	ZIXZ 1/A1 1/02				
3	ALANKAR MAHAJAN	2K21/AFI/04	A+	12	9.00	
4	SHUBHAM PACHNANDA	2K21/AFI/05	A+	12	9.00	
5	BHAVESH MISHRA	2K21/AFI/06	B+	12	7.00	
6	MITHLESH UPADHYAY	2K21/AFI/07	B+	12	7.00	
7	DEEPANKER RAWAT	2K21/AFI/08	A+	12	9.00	
8	SHUBHAM AGARWAL	2K21/AFI/09	A+	12	9.00	
9	ALOK PANDEY	2K21/AFI/11	A+	12	9.00	
10	AKANSHA MITTAL	2K21/AFI/12	A+	12	9.00	
11	HRITICK PASBOLA	2K21/AFI/14	A+	12	9.00	
12	YASHASVI PASBOLA	2K21/AFI/16	B+	12	7.00	
13	MADHAV KUMAR	2K21/AFI/17	A	12	8.00	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Notification No.

1570

Sem: IV

DELTECH

Delhi Technological University

Ological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No.

1570

Sem: IV

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY, 2023 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Program: Master of Technology

Branch: Artificial Intelligence

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

Al602 : Major Project II

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	Al602	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	12			
14	LAVENDRA GAUTAM	2K21/AFI/18	A+	12	9.00	
15	ADITYA JAIN	2K21/AFI/20	A	12	8.00	
16	AALE RASOOL	2K21/AFI/21	A+	12	9.00	
17	NITIN SAHU	2K21/AFI/22	A+	12	9.00	
18	ABHISHEK KUMAR	2K21/AFI/23	A+	12	9.00	
19	HARSHIT SINGH	2K21/AFI/24	B+	12	7.00	
20	VINEET TOMAR	2K21/AFI/25	A+	12	9.00	
21	KAPIL KUMAR YADAV	2K21/AFI/26	A+	12	9.00	
22	KIRAN BARI	2K21/AFI/27	A+	12	9.00	
23	SAURABH SHARMA	2K21/AFI/28	B+	12	7.00	
24	UTKARSH SINGH	2K21/AFI/29	A+	12	9.00	
25	BARSHA BISWAS	2K21/AFI/30	A+	12	9.00	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 27/06/2023 Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination